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VERTICAL 

MOVEMENT 
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FY2022 Yes 14.94% Yes $1,400 $44,323 Yes No

FY2021 Yes 14.69% Yes $103 $42,923 Yes No

FY2020 Yes 14.44% Yes $905 $42,820 No Yes

FY2019 Yes 16.12% No $915 $41,915 No No

FY2018 Yes 16.62% No $0 $41,000 No No

FY2017 Yes 16.62% No $0 $41,000 No No

FY2016 Yes 16.62% No $0 $41,000 No No

FY2015 Yes 15.87% Yes $0 $41,000 Yes No

FY2014 Yes 14.62% No $200 $41,000 Yes No

FY2013 Yes 14.12% No $0 $40,800 No No

FY2012 Yes 14.12% Yes $0 $40,800 No No

FY2011 Yes 14.12% Yes $650 $40,800 No No

FY2010 Yes 11.25% Yes $650 $40,150 No No

FY2009 Yes 11.25% Yes $1,500 $39,500 No No

FY2008 Yes 11.25% Yes $1,000 $38,000 No No

FY2007 Yes 11.25% Yes $7,000 $37,000 No Yes

FY2006 Yes 11.25% Yes $1,250 $30,000 Yes No

FY2005 Yes 11.25% Yes $3,600 $28,750 No No

FY2004 Yes 11.25% No $0 $25,150 No No

FY2003 Yes 11.25% No $700 $25,150 UNK No

FY2002 Yes 11.25% UNK UNK $24,450 UNK No

Teacher Salary and Benefit History, ex. Health Insurance

Teacher Salary and Benefit History


